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A001927358 RIYA  SEN Female No  1 1 UR  11  390.00  98.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203835 SHOUVIK  BASAK Male No  2 2 UR  5  389.00  96.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803779 AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH Male No  3 3 UR  4  386.00  97.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279495 DILSHAN  KAUSAR Male No  4 4 UR  8  385.00  97.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164657 ARCHISMAN  ROY Male No  5 5 UR  10  383.00  98.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458920 TRISHA  PRADHAN Female No  6 6 UR  20  379.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660192 DHRUV  PANDEY Male No  7 7 UR  7  379.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545150 SAYAN  BHADURY Male No  8 8 UR  21  378.00  98.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033366 AYESHA  MUBASHERA Female No  9 9 UR  6  376.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290118 ARGHYADEB  MANDAL Male No  10  1 10 OBC-B  3  375.00  97.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742197 AMITRAJEET  SARKAR Male No  11  1 11 SC  16  373.00  96.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424246 MONALI  CHAKRAH Female No  12 12 UR  8  373.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391026 NAMRATA  GHOSH Female No  13 13 UR  17  371.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176269 SIDDHARTHA  MAL Male No  14  2 14 OBC-B  14  371.00  89.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001791169 OLIVA  MAITY Female No  15  1 15 EWS  12  369.00  96.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985559 ADRIJA  CHOUDHURI Female No  16 16 UR  17  369.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065395 SAMPRITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  17  369.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414914 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  18  2 18 SC  17  369.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563492 NABANITA  SARKAR Female No  19  3 19 OBC-B  4  367.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422828 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  23  367.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174744 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  21 21 UR  5  367.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646435 TRISHA  SHIL Female No  22 22 UR  3  366.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189975 RISHIN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  23 23 UR  6  365.00  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965005 MRINMOY  HAZRA Male No  24 24 UR  8  365.00  89.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837641 BIPRA  BISWAS Male No  25  3 25 SC  4  365.00  89.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219879 ANIKET  DAS Male No  26  4 26 SC  2  364.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039105 BRATADIPA  KUILA Female No  27 27 UR  12  364.00  94.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517418 DIPESH  MONDAL Male No  28  5 28 SC  5  364.00  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001208956 NATASHA  KAR Female No  29 29 UR  15  362.00  99.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082456 UTTARAN  BASAK Male No  30  4 30 OBC-B  4  362.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227431 MD  MOJAMIL Male No  31 31 UR  8  360.00  95.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245689 SHRAMASAMBHAB  SAHA Male No  32 32 UR  12  360.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173193 ARKAPRAVA  KUNDU Male No  33  5 33 OBC-B  8  359.00  96.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742058 INJAMAM  JAMADAR Male No  34  1 34 OBC-A  5  359.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714657 JISHNU  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  35 35 UR  4  359.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116608 SOURAV  ROY Male No  36 36 UR  6  358.00  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629047 BHUMI  GUPTA Female No  37 37 UR  8  358.00  81.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350239 GOURAB  MONDAL Male No  38  6 38 SC  7  357.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404051 FURGAL  MURMU Male No  39  1 39 ST  8  356.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455122 ABHIJIT  ROY Male No  40 40 UR  5  355.00  91.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490258 ABHIROOP  GHOSH Male No  41 41 UR  8  353.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017640 SAMRAT  SEN Male No  42 42 UR  6  353.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002201292 BHARTI  RAJAK Female No  43  7 43 SC  15  352.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151620 SAMPREET  DALUI Male No  44  8 44 SC  8  352.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068357 SUDIP  BAGDI Male No  45  9 45 SC  10  351.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285134 CHHANDA  PATI Female No  46 46 UR  8  350.00  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220905 MAYURI  MONDAL Female No  47  10 47 SC  6  349.00  97.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434658 MONALISA  DUTTA Female No  48 48 UR  11  349.00  91.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081053 RUDRAJIT  PAUL Male No  49 49 UR  5  349.00  84.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219240 ARKYA PRITHIJEET HALDER Male No  50 50 UR  22  348.00  91.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172808 PABITRA  KARAN Male No  51 51 UR  15  348.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192897 PRIYANKSHU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  52 52 UR  9  348.00  68.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166558 SAMATA  MULLICK Female No  53 53 UR  8  347.00  93.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601610 NAMRATA  SAHA Female No  54  6 54 OBC-B  8  347.00  92.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245147 RENAISSA  SENGUPTA Female No  55 55 UR  13  347.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692686 SHREYA  KARMAKAR Female No  56 56 UR  19  347.00  83.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001623356 SIBU  KOL Male No  57 57 UR  9  346.00  94.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012335 SUBHANKAR  GHOSH Male No  58 58 UR  9  346.00  93.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854957 SACHIN KUMAR RAY Male No  59 59 UR  8  346.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871803 SOUMYARIB  DUTTA Male No  60 60 UR  10  345.00  97.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967971 SUDIPTO  CHOWDHURY Male No  61 61 UR  5  345.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068007 ANUP  DEY Male No  62 62 UR  6  345.00  92.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798343 IMRANA  PARVIN Female No  63  2 63 OBC-A  3  345.00  90.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807046 MANTASA  NESHA Female No  64 64 UR  12  345.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245311 OISHI  GUPTA Female No  65 65 UR  9  345.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728239 SAMPRITA  MONDAL Female No  66  11 66 SC  4  344.00  88.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904414 PRIYANJANA  BALLAV Female No  67 67 UR  11  344.00  85.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029112 KRISHNENDU  BHAKTA Male No  68 68 UR  4  343.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798708 PUJA  SINGHA Female No  69  12 69 SC  8  343.00  88.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419781 SHAHID  RAHAMAN Male No  70 70 UR  7  343.00  87.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002293476 PAYEL  BACHHAR Female No  71  13 71 SC  15  343.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192695 JAGTAR  SINGH Male No  72 72 UR  7  342.00  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817088 ANIRBED  MONDAL Male No  73  14 73 SC  13  341.00  95.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736105 SAUGATO  BANERJEE Male No  74 74 UR  12  341.00  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066487 RUPANYA  DEY Female No  75 75 UR  13  340.00  96.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177213 SOHAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  76 76 UR  19  340.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414218 GOLAM MAHUBUB 

MALLICK

Male No  77  3 77 OBC-A  18  340.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163064 PALLAB  SAHA Male No  78 78 UR  6  339.00  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365240 SOHAM  ROY Male No  79 79 UR  4  338.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024365 PUSPITA  NANDI Female No  80  7 80 OBC-B  11  338.00  90.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418724 ANTARA  BANIK Female No  81 81 UR  11  337.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226400 CHITRAN  DEY Male No  82 82 UR  7  337.00  88.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145948 MD RAMIJ UDDIN Male No  83 83 UR  5  336.00  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486873 SAYANI  CHATTERJEE Female No  84 84 UR  11  336.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001973721 SHRUTI  GUHA Female No  85 85 UR  14  336.00  88.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054797 RUPSA  BAIDYA Female No  86  15 86 SC  2  336.00  84.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905756 SAYANEE  MANDAL Female No  87  16 87 SC  13  336.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380910 SAPTARSHEE  GHOSH Male No  88 88 UR  11  335.00  88.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012756 ANIRBAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  89 89 UR  3  335.00  87.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198387 SHACHIN  ROY Male No  90 90 UR  8  335.00  78.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319336 SUNNY  PASWAN Male No  91 91 UR  11  334.00  84.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019476 PRATYUSH  BAG Male No  92 92 UR  11  334.00  82.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525120 SUFIA  SHAHBAZ Female No  93 93 UR  7  334.00  81.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276769 DEBAPRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  94 94 UR  3  332.00  87.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314385 ANUSKA  KOLEY Female No  95 95 UR  8  332.00  87.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787200 ARABINDA  MANDAL Male No  96 96 UR  17  332.00  86.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338489 MEGH  SENGUPTA Female No  97 97 UR  3  332.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408843 NAYANA  DAS Female No  98  17 98 SC  16  331.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001243168 PROTIM  MONDAL Male No  99 99 UR  5  331.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828235 GOURAB  ROUTH Male No  100 100 UR  6  330.00  91.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635364 SHATAVISHA  BHAR Female No  101  8 101 OBC-B  4  330.00  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336170 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  102  18 102 SC  4  330.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011828 BAISHALI  BISWAS Female No  103 103 UR  7  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550005 SNEHASHIS  GHOSH Male No  103 104 UR  4  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029752 ANANYA  SAMANTA Female No  104 105 UR  10  329.00  93.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225589 SHREYASI  DAS Female No  105  19 106 SC  16  328.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511777 KAUSTAB  ROY Male No  106  9 107 OBC-B  20  328.00  82.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030659 DEBDARSHAN  BANERJEE Male No  107 108 UR  9  328.00  77.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921482 JOY  SARKAR Male No  108 109 UR  6  326.00  88.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107462 ABU RIZWAN MOLLA Male No  109  4 110 OBC-A  8  326.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133789 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  110  20 111 SC  3  326.00  84.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308565 PIYUSH  NANDI Male No  111  10 112 OBC-B  9  326.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000779110 DIYA  SAHA Female No  112 113 UR  4  325.00  77.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227251 MD HASNAIN JAHANGIR Male No  113 114 UR  6  324.00  79.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351799 BRISTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  114 115 UR  4  321.00  88.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413281 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  115 116 UR  5  320.00  85.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795053 AKASH  BAIDYA Male No  116  21 117 SC  13  320.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002934 AVISHEK  SINGH Male No  117 118 UR  4  320.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511982 SUPRADEEP  SINGH Male No  118 119 UR  8  320.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133007 BUDDHADEB  HEMBRAM Male No  119  2 120 ST  23  320.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048999 FARIHA  JAHIN Female No  120 121 UR  2  319.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234972 SANJANA  RAMANI Female No  121  11 122 OBC-B  8  319.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717084 YASIR  RAHMAN Male No  122  5 123 OBC-A  3  319.00  75.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111489 NUSAIBA  KHAN Female No  123 124 UR  5  318.00  90.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839508 SAGAR  BARMAN Male No  124 125 UR  5  317.00  80.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604883 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  125  22 126 SC  2  317.00  78.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002157506 DIP  SAHA Male No  126 127 UR  2  316.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189917 DEBOSHMITA  KUNDU Female No  127 128 UR  14  316.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073911 JUBER  ANSARY Male No  128 129 UR  6  315.00  94.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149911 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  129 130 UR  16  315.00  87.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417948 SARASWATI  MONDAL Female No  130  23 131 SC  7  315.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970598 MONALISHA  MONDAL Female No  131  24 132 SC  4  315.00  75.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016995 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  132 133 UR  9  314.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694246 ANUBHAV  AICH Male No  133  12 134 OBC-B  10  313.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196136 SOUVIK  SIKDAR Male No  134  25 135 SC  16  313.00  85.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524485 SIDDHANT KUMAR BARUA Male No  135  3 136 ST  3  313.00  83.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219064 ANWESHA  BISWAS Female No  136  26 137 SC  11  313.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121084 SUNANDA  KUMARI Female No  137 138 UR  10  312.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614167 PRIYA  DEY Female No  138 139 UR  9  311.00  93.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003795 SALONI  GUPTA Female No  139 140 UR  6  311.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000296656 SAGAR  SAHA Male No  140 141 UR  3  311.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611022 TRISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  141 142 UR  9  311.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449003 RIYA  PRASAD Female No  142 143 UR  13  311.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353667 RAIMA  ROY Female No  143  27 144 SC  4  310.00  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037804 AHONA  SHAW Female No  144 145 UR  9  310.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781288 PRITAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  145 146 UR  7  310.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869085 PROSANTA  MANDAL Male No  146 147 UR  7  309.00  88.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199787 PUJA  DAS Female No  147  28 148 SC  6  308.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368358 SUMIT  DAS Male No  148  29 149 SC  1  307.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666817 MOLLIKA  KHATUN Female No  149 150 UR  19  307.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000728 SOOJAL KUMAR SHAW Male No  150 151 UR  3  307.00  61.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068079 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  151  30 152 SC  11  306.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707045 RUPAM  GUPTA Male No  152 153 UR  5  306.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135784 ANWESHA  ROY Female No  153 154 UR  1  304.00  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001828440 DEBANJAN  MITRA Male No  154 155 UR  8  304.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754130 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  155 156 UR  11  304.00  74.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052783 SRIJA  BANIK Female No  156 157 UR  4  303.00  93.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149124 RAJOSREE  GHOSH Female No  157 158 UR  9  302.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270852 MEHEBUBA  NASRIN Female No  158 159 UR  3  302.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524573 KUMARESH  MONDAL Male No  159 160 UR  5  302.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108310 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  160  6 161 OBC-A  5  301.00  83.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445213 SUDIPTA  NASKAR Female No  161  31 162 SC  3  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052462 ABHIPRIYO  SAHA Male No  162 163 UR  3  300.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471453 ATRISHA  BASU Female No  163 164 UR  7  300.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277066 SHRABANTI  BOSE Female No  164 165 UR  4  299.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323201 ANUSKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  165 166 UR  14  298.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876532 SNEHA  DEY Female No  166 167 UR  8  297.00  80.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267933 ANJALI  DAS Female No  167 168 UR  11  297.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000536768 TOUSIF JAMIL SARKAR Male No  168 169 UR  21  296.00  88.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602776 SNEHADIP  ROY Male No  169 170 UR  7  296.00  79.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073807 SUPRABHA  PAKRASHI Male No  170 171 UR  9  295.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221679 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  171 172 UR  11  295.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367885 PRITHA  BANERJEE Female No  172 173 UR  3  295.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690885 OISHI  ACHARYA Female No  173 174 UR  9  294.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687472 SUBANA  AFREEN Female No  174  7 175 OBC-A  6  293.00  91.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345564 ANINDITA  PURKAIT Female No  175  32 176 SC  3  293.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454550 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  176  33 177 SC  2  293.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486871 RIYA  MAHANTI Female No  177 178 UR  3  292.00  76.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160311 BIPASHA  BAGCHI Female No  178  34 179 SC  8  292.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360802 PRIANGSHU  SARKAR Male No  179  13 180 OBC-B  21  290.00  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492460 SHYAM SUNDAR HANSDA Male No  180  4 181 ST  2  288.00  71.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350480 TRISHA  DAS Female No  181 182 UR  9  288.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000709364 PAYEL  PARAMANICK Female No  182 183 UR  7  287.00  71.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074207 MD YAHYA SHAMSI Male No  183 184 UR  1  286.00  76.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288325 SANCHARI  MONDAL Female No  184 185 UR  10  286.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397648 ARGHYA  BERA Male No  185  35 186 SC  8  285.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276773 ADITYA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  186 187 UR  8  285.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821265 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  187  36 188 SC  6  284.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910243 NISHA  SHAW Female No  188 189 UR  6  283.00  64.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674365 SANDIPA  GHOSH Female No  189  14 190 OBC-B  1  281.00  85.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311298 SIDD  MAJUMDER Male No  190 191 UR  2  281.00  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854206 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  191 192 UR  3  281.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413772 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  192  37 193 SC  6  280.00  87.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107558 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  193  8 194 OBC-A  5  280.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151126 BHUMI  GUPTA Female No  194 195 UR  18  280.00  74.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342963 TRISHA  RUIDAS Female No  195  38 196 SC  4  280.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000087375 SOUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  196  15 197 OBC-B  4  279.00  78.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157793 SAHIN  LASKAR Male No  197  9 198 OBC-A  5  278.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182277 ARNAB  PAUL Male No  198  16 199 OBC-B  1  277.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522783 PRINCE  BARLA Male No  199  5 200 ST  14  277.00  60.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196906 ANANYA  MAJUMDER Female No  200 201 UR  4  276.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035060 TRISHA  CHAKROBORTY Female No  201 202 UR  4  274.00  78.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093719 LIPIKA  SARDAR Female No  202  39 203 SC  6  274.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827528 ARNAB  DAS Male No  203 204 UR  2  273.00  65.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523567 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  204  40 205 SC  9  272.00  80.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061912 SHREYA  PATEL Female No  205 206 UR  10  272.00  64.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117487 ANIRUDDHA  BARMAN Male No  206  41 207 SC  5  272.00  63.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599472 ARUNIMA  KARMMAKAR Female No  207 208 UR  9  269.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025799 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  208 209 UR  12  268.00  67.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282918 KOUSIK  ROY Male No  209  42 210 SC  22  268.00  62.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001106408 SUBHOJIT  DAS Male No  210 211 UR  8  266.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408767 RISHAV  HALDER Male No  211  43 212 SC  3  266.00  72.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417535 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  212  17 213 OBC-B  9  265.00  82.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081650 NEELASHA  BARMAN Female No  213 214 UR  23  265.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031418 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  214  44 215 SC  3  262.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151702 RASEL RAJA LASKAR Male No  215 216 UR  16  259.00  74.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634206 MASUM REZA SHAH Male No  216  18 217 OBC-B  12  255.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182456 RIDDHIKA  CHAKLADAR Female No  217 218 UR  4  253.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593284 TRISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  218 219 UR  3  252.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062265 RACHANA  SINGHA Female No  219 220 UR  8  251.00  73.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544865 SRITAMA  PRAMANIK Female No  220  45 221 SC  3  251.00  70.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046973 PRITAM  GULI Male No  221  46 222 SC  4  251.00  54.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263100 RIK  DAS Male No  222 223 UR  1  250.00  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216928 APARAJEO  GHOSH Male No  223  19 224 OBC-B  9  250.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000829893 BARSHA  SHARMA Female No  224 225 UR  8  249.00  73.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229968 MAHADEB  SARDAR Male No  225  47 226 SC  3  249.00  66.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064779 ESHA  PUILEY Female No  226  48 227 SC  5  249.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628077 SUBHAJIT  NASKAR Male No  227  49 228 SC  3  248.00  55.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537744 RITU  DAS Female No  228  50 229 SC  3  247.00  72.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196298 RISHIKA  RAI Female No  229 230 UR  10  246.00  64.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821063 RAJDEEP  BANERJEE Male No  230 231 UR  14  245.00  70.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420601 SNEHA  DHALI Female No  231  51 232 SC  6  245.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883246 ASHIS KUMAR MAJHI Male No  232 233 UR  6  244.00  68.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467090 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  233  52 234 SC  9  244.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220444 ASMITA  MONDAL Female No  234  53 235 SC  5  243.00  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448689 RUPSA  DEY Female No  235 236 UR  5  243.00  70.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964473 SURAJ  BISWAS Male No  236 237 UR  7  241.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812174 ROHAN  RAJAK Male No  237  54 238 SC  3  240.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Khudiram Bose Central College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.45

MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000021553 ABHISHEK  SIKARI Male No  238 239 UR  4  239.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150191 ISTAK  AHAMED Male No  239 240 UR  7  238.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150950 SAYAN  MANDAL Male No  240  55 241 SC  3  235.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666798 ABER  SAHA Male No  241 242 UR  8  229.00  65.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431594 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  242 243 UR  2  229.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230614 BHASKAR  KUMAR Male No  243 244 UR  7  227.00  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288115 SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE Male No  244 245 UR  5  227.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197761 MD TAHASIN AHAMMED Male No  245 246 UR  3  224.00  66.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835761 TINA  DAS Female No  246  56 247 SC  6  224.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566528 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  247 248 UR  8  223.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290727 DIPANJAN  ROY Male No  248 249 UR  5  214.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150020 PROTHAM  RAY Male No  249  57 250 SC  23  204.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517280 ARPITA  SARDAR Female No  250  58 251 SC  4  199.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108244 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  251  59 252 SC  10  185.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000742058 INJAMAM  JAMADAR Male No  34  1 1 OBC-A  5  359.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798343 IMRANA  PARVIN Female No  63  2 2 OBC-A  3  345.00  90.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414218 GOLAM MAHUBUB 

MALLICK

Male No  77  3 3 OBC-A  18  340.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107462 ABU RIZWAN MOLLA Male No  109  4 4 OBC-A  8  326.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717084 YASIR  RAHMAN Male No  122  5 5 OBC-A  3  319.00  75.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108310 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  160  6 6 OBC-A  5  301.00  83.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687472 SUBANA  AFREEN Female No  174  7 7 OBC-A  6  293.00  91.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107558 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  193  8 8 OBC-A  5  280.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157793 SAHIN  LASKAR Male No  197  9 9 OBC-A  5  278.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000290118 ARGHYADEB  MANDAL Male No  10  1 1 OBC-B  3  375.00  97.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176269 SIDDHARTHA  MAL Male No  14  2 2 OBC-B  14  371.00  89.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563492 NABANITA  SARKAR Female No  19  3 3 OBC-B  4  367.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082456 UTTARAN  BASAK Male No  30  4 4 OBC-B  4  362.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173193 ARKAPRAVA  KUNDU Male No  33  5 5 OBC-B  8  359.00  96.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601610 NAMRATA  SAHA Female No  54  6 6 OBC-B  8  347.00  92.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024365 PUSPITA  NANDI Female No  80  7 7 OBC-B  11  338.00  90.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635364 SHATAVISHA  BHAR Female No  101  8 8 OBC-B  4  330.00  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511777 KAUSTAB  ROY Male No  106  9 9 OBC-B  20  328.00  82.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308565 PIYUSH  NANDI Male No  111  10 10 OBC-B  9  326.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234972 SANJANA  RAMANI Female No  121  11 11 OBC-B  8  319.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694246 ANUBHAV  AICH Male No  133  12 12 OBC-B  10  313.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360802 PRIANGSHU  SARKAR Male No  179  13 13 OBC-B  21  290.00  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674365 SANDIPA  GHOSH Female No  189  14 14 OBC-B  1  281.00  85.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000087375 SOUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  196  15 15 OBC-B  4  279.00  78.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182277 ARNAB  PAUL Male No  198  16 16 OBC-B  1  277.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417535 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  212  17 17 OBC-B  9  265.00  82.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634206 MASUM REZA SHAH Male No  216  18 18 OBC-B  12  255.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216928 APARAJEO  GHOSH Male No  223  19 19 OBC-B  9  250.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001742197 AMITRAJEET  SARKAR Male No  11  1 1 SC  16  373.00  96.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414914 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  18  2 2 SC  17  369.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837641 BIPRA  BISWAS Male No  25  3 3 SC  4  365.00  89.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219879 ANIKET  DAS Male No  26  4 4 SC  2  364.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517418 DIPESH  MONDAL Male No  28  5 5 SC  5  364.00  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350239 GOURAB  MONDAL Male No  38  6 6 SC  7  357.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201292 BHARTI  RAJAK Female No  43  7 7 SC  15  352.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151620 SAMPREET  DALUI Male No  44  8 8 SC  8  352.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068357 SUDIP  BAGDI Male No  45  9 9 SC  10  351.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220905 MAYURI  MONDAL Female No  47  10 10 SC  6  349.00  97.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728239 SAMPRITA  MONDAL Female No  66  11 11 SC  4  344.00  88.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798708 PUJA  SINGHA Female No  69  12 12 SC  8  343.00  88.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293476 PAYEL  BACHHAR Female No  71  13 13 SC  15  343.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817088 ANIRBED  MONDAL Male No  73  14 14 SC  13  341.00  95.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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A000054797 RUPSA  BAIDYA Female No  86  15 15 SC  2  336.00  84.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905756 SAYANEE  MANDAL Female No  87  16 16 SC  13  336.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408843 NAYANA  DAS Female No  98  17 17 SC  16  331.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336170 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  102  18 18 SC  4  330.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225589 SHREYASI  DAS Female No  105  19 19 SC  16  328.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133789 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  110  20 20 SC  3  326.00  84.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795053 AKASH  BAIDYA Male No  116  21 21 SC  13  320.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604883 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  125  22 22 SC  2  317.00  78.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417948 SARASWATI  MONDAL Female No  130  23 23 SC  7  315.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970598 MONALISHA  MONDAL Female No  131  24 24 SC  4  315.00  75.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196136 SOUVIK  SIKDAR Male No  134  25 25 SC  16  313.00  85.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219064 ANWESHA  BISWAS Female No  136  26 26 SC  11  313.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353667 RAIMA  ROY Female No  143  27 27 SC  4  310.00  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199787 PUJA  DAS Female No  147  28 28 SC  6  308.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000368358 SUMIT  DAS Male No  148  29 29 SC  1  307.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068079 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  151  30 30 SC  11  306.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445213 SUDIPTA  NASKAR Female No  161  31 31 SC  3  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345564 ANINDITA  PURKAIT Female No  175  32 32 SC  3  293.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454550 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  176  33 33 SC  2  293.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160311 BIPASHA  BAGCHI Female No  178  34 34 SC  8  292.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397648 ARGHYA  BERA Male No  185  35 35 SC  8  285.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821265 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  187  36 36 SC  6  284.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413772 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  192  37 37 SC  6  280.00  87.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342963 TRISHA  RUIDAS Female No  195  38 38 SC  4  280.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093719 LIPIKA  SARDAR Female No  202  39 39 SC  6  274.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523567 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  204  40 40 SC  9  272.00  80.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117487 ANIRUDDHA  BARMAN Male No  206  41 41 SC  5  272.00  63.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282918 KOUSIK  ROY Male No  209  42 42 SC  22  268.00  62.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001408767 RISHAV  HALDER Male No  211  43 43 SC  3  266.00  72.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031418 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  214  44 44 SC  3  262.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544865 SRITAMA  PRAMANIK Female No  220  45 45 SC  3  251.00  70.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046973 PRITAM  GULI Male No  221  46 46 SC  4  251.00  54.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229968 MAHADEB  SARDAR Male No  225  47 47 SC  3  249.00  66.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064779 ESHA  PUILEY Female No  226  48 48 SC  5  249.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628077 SUBHAJIT  NASKAR Male No  227  49 49 SC  3  248.00  55.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537744 RITU  DAS Female No  228  50 50 SC  3  247.00  72.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420601 SNEHA  DHALI Female No  231  51 51 SC  6  245.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467090 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  233  52 52 SC  9  244.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220444 ASMITA  MONDAL Female No  234  53 53 SC  5  243.00  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812174 ROHAN  RAJAK Male No  237  54 54 SC  3  240.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150950 SAYAN  MANDAL Male No  240  55 55 SC  3  235.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835761 TINA  DAS Female No  246  56 56 SC  6  224.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Khudiram Bose Central College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.45

MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A002150020 PROTHAM  RAY Male No  249  57 57 SC  23  204.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517280 ARPITA  SARDAR Female No  250  58 58 SC  4  199.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108244 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  251  59 59 SC  10  185.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002404051 FURGAL  MURMU Male No  39  1 1 ST  8  356.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133007 BUDDHADEB  HEMBRAM Male No  119  2 2 ST  23  320.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524485 SIDDHANT KUMAR BARUA Male No  135  3 3 ST  3  313.00  83.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492460 SHYAM SUNDAR HANSDA Male No  180  4 4 ST  2  288.00  71.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522783 PRINCE  BARLA Male No  199  5 5 ST  14  277.00  60.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001791169 OLIVA  MAITY Female No  15  1 1 EWS  12  369.00  96.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


